National Championships United States ME - ITT

| 2013

procyclingstats.com

25/05/2013 | 31km | 29 starting
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OPM
RLT
BMC
BLS

BLS

OPM
OPM
BPC
BPC
JSH

5HR
HSD
JSH

HSD

HAGA Chad

BUSCHE Matthew
BOOKWALTER Brent
CRADDOCK Lawson
BROWN Nathan
ZWIZANSKI Scott
ZIRBEL Tom
MCCARTNEY Jason
JONES Carter
JACQUES-MAYNES Benjamin
HEGYVARY Adrian
PARRETT Christian
ROSSKOPF Joey
MOONEY Philip
ZAWACKI Benjamin

USA19880826
USA19850509
USA19840216
USA19920220
USA19910707
USA19770529
USA19781030
USA19730903
USA19890227
USA19780922
USA19840105
USA19891222
USA19890905
USA19850111
USA19871112
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5HR ENGLISH Nathaniel
GQC FARABAUGH Adam Matthew

CEF
HSD
JBC

HSD
BPC
5HR
5HR
5HR
BPC
5HR
5HR
BPC

SQUIRE Rob
CLARK Oscar
BURNETT lan
BAKER Andy

KYER Julian
STEMPER James
SHELDEN Taylor
SWEETING Robert
GAIMON Phillip
BRANDT Greggory
WILLIAMS David
BRENNAN Mac

USA19840328
USA19890201
USA19900401
USA19890220
USA19861209
USA19890930
USA19880515
USA19850821
USA19870331
USA19870605
USA19860128
USA19861108
USA19880619
USA19900715



